

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 826-827 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

M/S.SUNDARBAN MARINE PRODT. PVT.LTD.&ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. WATERBASE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. F.A. Ayyubi, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Parties to file statement of case within four weeks.

List again on 3.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar